

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 102701446

Data publicarii: 10.09.24 Coduri CPV: 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 754,31 RON - 754,31 RON

Descriere: SAIBA SPECIALA M6 PLATA 6427539654193 Buc 100.00 0.07 7.00 1.33 AUTOFORANT CAP INECAT 3.9x13 6427539021803 Buc 50.00 0.06 3.00 0.57 CABLU MYYM 4x2.5 6427539010074 ML 15.00 6.03 90.45 17.19 CABLU MYYM 4x6 6427539010098 ML 15.00 12.67 190.05 36.11 CABLU MYYM 5x6 6427539010197 ML 5.00 20.81 104.05 19.77 CLEMA TERM 6 MMP GRI AVK6 6427539007289 Buc 30.00 1.68 50.40 9.58 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 8001636056180 Buc 1.00 7.42 7.42 1.41 JGHEAB CANAL METALIC 50x40 CLIC 40.AAU.050-06 6427539027805 ML 9.00 9.54 85.86 16.31 JGHEAB CAPAC METALIC 50 AKK 050-06 6427539027317 ML 9.00 6.14 55.26 10.50 JGHEAB PROFIL U 35x15 12-150 1ML (3 ML/BARA) 6427539009221 ML 3.00 11.97 35.91 6.82 PIESA BLOCARE GRI KD3 6427539653974 Buc 30.00 0.96 28.80 5.47 PIULITA M6 6427539654230 ML 50.00 0.04 2.00 0.38 PRESETUPA PG 9 D=5 / 9 MM 6427539006824 Buc 20.00 0.70 14.00 2.66 SURUB M6x20 TORBANT 6427539002345 Buc 50.00 0.19 9.50 1.81 ,1 CABLU CYY-F 3x1.5 6427539005223 ML 4.00 3.24 12.96 2.46 2 MUFA CU 1.5 LV1.5 6427539006244 Buc 12.00 0.58 6.96 1.32 3 TUB TERMOC. 12-3 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 6427539008330 ML 2.00 13.99 27.98 5.32 4 TUB TERMOC. FI 2.4 ALB 144339 6427539008248 ML 1.00 2.48 2.48 0.47 1 MUFA CU 1.5 LV1.5 6427539006244 Buc 6.00 0.58 3.48 0.66 2 TUB TERMOC. 12-3 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 6427539008330 ML 1.00 13.99 13.99 2.66 3 TUB TERMOC. FI 3.2-1.6/1000mm SR1F ALB 457333 4010311201184 ML 1.00 2.76 2.76 0.52